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Fax

Phillip Illi
Southern Insurance Underwriters, Inc
PO Box 105609
Atlanta, GA 30348-5609
(678) 498-4500 (678) 498-4610
pilli@sluins.com

Fax

Kathryn Inman
Johnson & Johnson Inc
PO Box 899
Charleston, SC 29402-
(843) 577-0800 (843) 724-7078
KAI@JJPF.com

Fax

Archibald S Jenkins, III
Lighthouse Property Insurance Corp
5545 S Orange Avenue
Orlando, FL 32809
(888) 544-4885 (888) 456-9163
bjenkins@lighthousepropertyins.com

Fax

Carrie Johnson, ChFC CLU AAI
Carrie Johnson Insurance
9404 Highway 17 Bypass
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
(843) 357-9404 (843) 357-9409
CJ_INS@sccoast.net

Fax



Sue Killoy
Dairyland Auto Dairyland Cycle
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(678) 498-4500 (678) 498-4610Fax

Paul Mezzina
Imperial PFS
649 Pike St.
Orangeburg, SC  29115
(800) 217-7927 (800) 436-7252
paul.mezzina@ipfs.com

Fax

Renee Middleton, CPCU CIC CPIW
Southern Cross Underwriters
216 Laurel Oak Road
Pawleys Island, SC  29585
(803) 469-7475 (803) 469-5404
rmiddleton@scui.com

Fax

Charles P. Midgley, Jr
Midgley Agency Inc
923 E. Main Street
Bennettsville, SC  29512
(843) 479-6821 (843) 479-7898
cpmidgley@mecsc.net

Fax

Susan Miley, CIC
Frontline Insurance
2934 Roast Duck Lane
Johns Island, SC  29455
(321) 249-8101 (321) 249-1301
smiley@flhi.com

Fax

Deborah S. Miller
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
debbie@irmoins.com

Fax

Sandy Miller
Old Republic Surety Co
11950 Sugar Hill Road
Davidson, NC 28036-
(800) 527-9834 (214) 688-1120
srmiller@orsurety.com

Fax

Robert A Mims, II
Edwards & Mims Insurance
P O Box 566
Kingstree, SC 29556
(843) 355-6161 (843) 355-3358
robert_mims@hotmail.com

Fax

Berri Mitchell
Burns & Wilcox
800 Arendell Street, Ste 200
Morehead City, NC 28557-
(252) 726-8992 (252) 726-9483Fax

Leah M. Montroy, CIC CISR
Gallagher Riley
600 Seacoast Parkway
Mt Pleasant, SC 29464-8247
(843) 884-5601 (843) 577-5062
lmontroy@rileyassoc.com

Fax

Bryan Mooney
Imperial PFS
PO Box 100207
Columbia, SC 29202-0207
(800) 217-7927 (800) 436-7252
bryan.mooney@ipfs.com

Fax

Charles R Moseley
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
bob@irmoins.com

Fax

Robert S. Moseley
Irmo Ins Agency Inc
PO Box 1047
Irmo, SC 29063-1047
(803) 781-4700 (803) 781-4701
Scott@irmoins.com

Fax

Andrew E. Muller, CIC AAI CWCC PRI
Mappus Ins Agcy Inc
1565 Appling Dr
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
(843) 763-4200 (843) 571-1813
andrew@mappusinsurance.com

Fax

David Murphy
Southern Insurance Underwriters, Inc
PO Box 105609
Atlanta, GA 30348-5609
(678) 498-4500 (678) 498-4610
dmurphy@siuins.com

Fax

Benjamin C. Myers, AIP
Russell Massey & Co Inc
PO Box 7817
Columbia, SC 29202-7817
(803) 779-7854 (803) 799-6546
ben@russellmassey.com

Fax

Matthew Myers
BELFOR Property Restoration
190 Meadow Oaks Drive
Statesville, NC  28625
(919) 576-6168 (919) 789-8520
Matthew.Myers@us.belfor.com

Fax

Danielle Nance
A&I Fire and Water Restoration
1004 8th Avenue North
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577-
(843) 448-8485 (843) 448-5112Fax

Lundee Nance
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc
PO Box 12450
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 762-7109 (910) 762-6426
lundeen@hanoverxs.com

Fax

Robin S Newton
Smoak Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 9125
Columbia, SC 29290-0125
(803) 254-4323 (803) 254-3246
robin@smoakinsurance.com

Fax

Sharon Painter
ServiceMaster of Spartanburg
123 Interstate Park
Spartanburg, SC 29303
(864) 574-3133 (864) 574-3357Fax

Kimberly Palmer
Hull & Company, Inc.
11405 N Community House Rd, Ste 100
Charlotte, NC 28227
(704) 540-1557 (866) 856-0283
kpalmer@hullco.com

Fax

Adam Phelps
Russell Massey & Co Inc
PO Box 328
Chapin, SC 29036
(803) 941-3650 (803) 941-3654
adam@russellmassey.com

Fax



Glen D. Phillips
HawkSoft, Inc.
61 Greenfield Court
Winter Haven, FL 33884
(866) 884-4680

Randolph P. Plyler, CIC ARM AAI
ICW Group
605 Crescent Executive Court
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(630) 313-0494

Leigh N. Polhill, CPCU AU CPIW
Municipal Association of SC
PO Box 12109
Columbia, SC 29201-
(803) 933-1279 (803) 933-1299
lpolhill@masc.sc

Fax

Joe Popkowski
Livingston Ins Agency
PO Box 7439
West Columbia, SC 29171-7439
(803) 791-1120 (803) 796-8957
jpopkowski@livingstoninsurancesc.com

Fax

Donna Porter, CIC
Hull & Company, Inc.
11405 N Community House Rd, Ste 100
Charlotte, NC 28227
(704) 540-1557 (866) 856-0283
dporter1@hullco.com

Fax

Jerry Poston
Hospitality Insurance Agency
P O Box 12010
Florence, SC 29504
(843) 407-5082 (843) 536-0782
jerry@hospitality-ins.com

Fax

Dascheil Propes
Johnson & Johnson Inc
100 Berry Hill Rd
Raleigh, NC  27615
(843) 577-0800 (843) 724-7078
ddp@jjins.com

Fax

Sandra Quintanilla
Builders Insurance Group
2410 Paces Ferry Rd, Ste 300
Atlanta, GA 31139-0099
(678) 309-4018 (678) 309-4318
squintanilla@bldrs.com

Fax

Jason Raines
RPS
1329 North Meadow Parkway
Roswell, GA 30077-
(770) 442-8727 (770) 751-0871
jason_raines@rpsins.com

Fax

Timothy Ramsey, CIC
Hull & Company, Inc.
11405 N Community House Rd, Ste 100
Charlotte, NC 28227
(704) 540-1557 (866) 856-0283
tramsey@hullco.com

Fax

Jeff Ranew
SC Home Builders SIF
PO Box 7727
Columbia, SC 29202-
(803) 771-0566 (803) 771-1598
jranew@schbsif.com

Fax

Melvin Reed
Belfor Property Restoration
300 Catawba Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 360-6390
melvin.reed@us.belfor.com

Chris Reisdorf
Tapco Underwriters Inc
PO Box 286
Burlington, NC 27215-
(800) 334-5578 (336) 584-8880
creisdorf@gotapco.com

Fax

Bruce H. Rickman, CIC
Patriot National Insurance Group
13925 Ballantyne Corp Place, Ste 100
Charlotte, NC 28277
(980) 224-1218 (980) 224-1205
brickman@pnigroup.com

Fax

William Robbins
C T Lowndes & Company
513 E Main Street
Moncks Corner, SC 29461-3621
(843) 761-8077 (843) 889-1763
danr@ctlowndes.com

Fax

Shawn Roguskie
Berkshire Hathaway GUARD Ins. Co.
PO Box A-H
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18703
(800) 673-2465 (570) 825-2990
shawnR@guard.com

Fax

Kathy Russell-Sullivan
Steamatic
248 Neely Ferry Road
Simpsonville, SC 29680
(800) 471-7774
kathy@steamaticsc.com

Robert H. Sanders, Jr, CPCU ASLI
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
rsandersjr@preferredre.com

Fax

Chris Sauls
Sauls Ins Agency Inc
261 Minich Lane
Newberry, SC  29102
(803) 256-8983 (803) 256-4226
chris@SaulsInsurance.com

Fax

Allesha Sausman
Access Insurance Company
PO Box 105869
Atlanta, GA 30341
(770) 220-6556 (770) 234-3738
asausman@accessgeneral.com

Fax

Jennifer A. Scarberry, CISR AAI ACSR 
Johnson & Johnson Inc
PO Box 899
Charleston, SC 29402-
(843) 577-0800 (843) 724-7078
jas@jjins.com

Fax

Robert Schirmer, Sr
Schirmer Insurance Group LLC
3751-D South Live Oak Dr
Moncks Corner, SC 29461
(843) 482-0130 (843) 482-0709
sass@sigsc.com

Fax

Shelley Schommer
First Charter Co Inc
3687 Simmons Road
Mullins, SC  29574
(843) 423-1212 (843) 423-3955
shelley@firstcharterins.com

Fax

Marianne Seabrook, CISR, AIAM
Johnson & Johnson Inc
PO Box 899
Charleston, SC 29402-
(843) 577-0800 (843) 724-7078
mrs@jjins.com

Fax



Todd Setzer
A&I Fire and Water Restoration
1004 8th Avenue North
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577-
(843) 448-8485 (843) 448-5112
tsetzer@ai-restoration.com

Fax

G. Travis Shamel, CIC
Public Entities of America
8220 Creedmoor Rd, Ste 101
Raleigh, NC 27613-
(919) 846-8655 (919) 846-0084
Travis.Shamel@ioausa.com

Fax

Brandy Shealy
SC Home Builders SIF
PO Box 7727
Columbia, SC 29202-
(803) 771-0566 (803) 771-1598Fax

Clifford B. Shealy
Midlands Ins Center Inc
308 Columbia Avenue
Lexington, SC 29072-2657
(803) 957-3311 (803) 951-3908
cliff_midlands@windstream.net

Fax

Pamela Shealy
Strickland Insurance Brokers, Inc.
PO Box 8010
Goldsboro, NC 27533-8010
(919) 759-3046 (919) 759-3346
pshealy@SIBrokers.com

Fax

Chuck Shields
Dovetail Insurance
1333 Main Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 454-6800 (803) 454-6801Fax

Willard A. Silcox, III, AIAM
C T Lowndes & Company
966 McCants Dr
Mt Pleasant, SC 29464-
(843) 884-3159 (843) 881-8891
bsilcox@ctlowndes.com

Fax

Brandon Singleton
Advantage One
1717 Main St
Conway, SC 29526
(843) 248-8886 (843) 248-3831
bdsingel@sccoast.net

Fax

Royce Singleton
Advantage One
1717 Main St
Conway, SC 29526
(843) 248-8886 (843) 248-3831
sofa@sccoast.net

Fax

Allison Sipes
Jackson Sumner & Assoc
P O Box 2540
Boone, NC 28607-2540
(828) 264-2787 (828) 262-0754
allison@jsausa.com

Fax

Lisa M. Skinner
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
lskinner@preferredre.com

Fax

Tommy Skinner
National Security Fire & Casualty Co
PO Box 703
Elba, AL 36323-
(334) 897-2273 (800) 859-7544Fax

Elizabeth Smith
Dairyland Auto Dairyland Cycle
209 Appomattox Drive
Simpsonville, SC 29681
(864) 862-5922 (864) 962-5922
elizabeth.smith@sentry.com

Fax

Eric Smith
Ink Underwriting
PO Box 1357
Kennesaw, GA 30156
(888) 613-9400 (888) 633-4510Fax

Evelyn B. Smith
Travelers
PO Box 473500
Charlotte, NC 28247-3500
(704) 544-3700 (704) 540-3106
EBSMITH@travelers.com

Fax

Richard E Smoak
Smoak Insurance Agency Inc
PO Box 9125
Columbia, SC 29290-0125
(803) 254-4323 (803) 254-3246
richard@smoakinsurance.com

Fax

Richard Sorenson
Southern Insurance Underwriters, Inc
PO Box 105609
Atlanta, GA 30348-5609
(678) 498-4500 (678) 498-4610Fax

Liz Steiner
ServiceMaster of Charleston
3228 Industry Drive
North Charleston, SC 29418
(843) 628-4145

Charles Stephenson
Progressive Insurance
108 John Drayton Court
Lexington, SC  29072
(803) 315-0915 (803) 957-7550
cstephe2@progressive.com

Fax

Tee Stephenson
ICW Group
605 Crescent Executive Court
Lake Mary, FL 32746
(630) 313-0494

Paul Sult
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc
PO Box 12450
Wilmington, NC 28405
(910) 762-7109 (910) 762-6426
pauls@hanoverxs.com

Fax

Pamela B Swearingen, AAI, API
Hutson-Etherredge Companies
PO Box 419
Aiken, SC 29802-0419
(803) 649-5141 (803) 648-3179
pswearingen@hecos.com

Fax

Robbie Templeton
Countybanc Insurance Inc
PO Box 309
Greenwood, SC 29648-0309
(864) 942-8000 (864) 942-8040
rtempleton@ecountybanc.com

Fax

Jerry Theodorakis
Amerisafe
2301 Highway 190 W
DeRidder, LA 70634-
(337) 463-9052 (800) 450-1091
jtheodorakis@amerisafe.com

Fax



Michael Toffoli
Access Home Insurance
9191 #1 Siegen Lane
Baton Rouge, LA 70810
(225) 218-4101 (225) 246-2167
mike.toffoli@accesshomeinsurance.com

Fax

Steven B. Tripi
Sifford-Stine Ins Agency
214 S Main St
Clover, SC 29710-1421
(803) 222-9468 (803) 222-7616
st@2229468.com

Fax

George P. Trunk, CIC
American Strategic Insurance
4405 Wood Forest Drive
Rock Hill, SC  29732
(803) 628-8377 (727) 374-0489
gtrunk@asicorp.org

Fax

Mark Van Leuven
William R. Timmons Agency LLC
PO Box 7
Greenville, SC 29602-0007
(864) 250-9421 (864) 679-2545
Mvanleuven@wrtimmonsagency.com

Fax

Lisa Vliet, CPIW
The Hartford
557 Woodspring Rd
Mt Pleasant, SC  29466
(704) 921-4700 (866) 755-8076
lisa.vliet@thehartford.com

Fax

Ginger Wadsworth
Standard Premium Finance
PO BOX 522941
Miami, FL 33152
(305) 232-7040 (305) 232-2752
ginger@standardpremium.com

Fax

John D. Wansley
Hospitality Insurance Agency
P O Box 12010
Florence, SC 29504
(843) 407-5082 (843) 536-0782
david@hospitality-ins.com

Fax

Melissa Warren
A&I Fire and Water Restoration
1004 8th Avenue North
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577-
(843) 448-8485 (843) 448-5112Fax

Brian Waslo
Zenith Insurance Company
900 West Trade St., Ste. #600
Charlotte, NC 28202
(704) 567-7484 (704) 566-7032
bwaslo@thezenith.com

Fax

Greg Watson
Burns & Wilcox
800 Arendell Street, Ste 200
Morehead City, NC 28557-
(252) 726-8992 (252) 726-9483
gtwatson@burns-wilcox.com

Fax

David C. Weber
Preferred Specialty LLC
14 Monckton Blvd
Columbia, SC 29206-
(803) 790-4800 (803) 790-4825
dweber@preferredre.com

Fax

Edward W Welch
Kingstree Ins R E & Loan
60 Birchwood Drive
Kingstree, SC  29556
(843) 355-7231
Welchins@ftc-i.net

Adam Wentz
RPS
1329 North Meadow Parkway
Roswell, GA 30077-
(770) 442-8727 (770) 751-0871Fax

Jim Wheeler
FirstComp
222 South 15th St., Ste. 1500N
Omaha, NE 68102
(888) 500-3344 (402) 505-4800
jwheeler@firstcomp.com

Fax

Jeff White
Insurance House
1007 Slater Road, Ste 210
Durham, NC 27703
(919) 383-9439 (919) 383-5696
jwhite@insurancehouse.com

Fax

James Wickliffe, III
Wickliffe Ins Services Inc
PO Box 1028
Simpsonville, SC 29681-1028
(864) 967-4755 (864) 967-4713
jawickliffe@wickliffeinsurance.com

Fax

James F. Wickliffe, Jr.
Wickliffe Ins Services Inc
PO Box 1028
Simpsonville, SC 29681-1028
(864) 967-4755 (864) 967-4713
fwickliffe@wickliffeinsurance.com

Fax

Sarah M Wickliffe
Wickliffe Ins Services Inc
1607 Fairview Road
Fountain Inn, SC  29644
(864) 967-4755 (864) 967-4713
swickliffe@wickliffeinsurance.com

Fax

Stephen Wickliffe, AU
Summit Consulting Inc
201 Carolina Point Parkway #803
Greenville, SC 29607
(864) 360-9092 (877) 288-9774
stephen.wickliffe@summitholdings.com

Fax

Jay K. Williams, CIC CRM AAI AIP AC
United Property & Casualty Ins.
2400 Feather Sound Drive #916
Clearwater, FL  33762
(727) 895-7737 (727) 895-8623
jwilliams@upcic.com

Fax

Walker Williams
PuroClean
PO Box 5143
Columbia, SC 29250
(803) 422-0579 (803) 748-9202Fax

Cary Wilson
Smart Choice Agents of SC
84 Villa Rd, Suite 200
Greenville, SC 29615-
(864) 286-1371 (864) 286-1373
cary@smartchoicesc.com

Fax

Tim Wilson, CIC
National Security Fire & Casualty Co
PO Box 703
Elba, AL 36323-
(334) 897-2273 (800) 859-7544
tim.wilson@nsgcorp.com

Fax

Tom Wilson
Haulers Insurance Company, Inc.
PO Box 270
Columbia, TN 38402

(800) 296-0419
twilson@hici.net

Fax



Matthew B. Wiseman, CIC CISR
Peoples Underwriters Inc
PO Box 1535
Conway, SC 29528-1535
(843) 248-5746 (843) 248-2847
mattw@peoplesunderwriters.com

Fax

Crystal Wittwer
Hull & Company, Inc.
11405 N Community House Rd, Ste 100
Charlotte, NC 28227
(704) 540-1557 (866) 856-0283Fax

R. Garrett Wreden, CPCU AIP
Kinghorn Ins Agency of Beaufort
PO Box 1088
Beaufort, SC 29901-1088
(843) 521-4000 (843) 521-4004
gwreden@insurancebeaufort.com

Fax
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